the Director of Public Works, on behalf of the City of Pittsburgh, to enter into an 

Agreement or Agreements, or the use of existing Agreements, for the professional 

landscape architectural services for Homewood Park Infrastructure Upgrades, 

between the City of Pittsburgh and Studio Zewde. One Million Eight Hundred Fifty 

Three Thousand Three Hundred Fifty Five Dollars and Ninety Cents 

($1,853,355.90),” by increasing the total allocation by $168,486.90.

2021-1828 Cover Ltr signed letter

Summary 2021-1828

Attachments:

Read and referred to the Committee on Public Works

COUNCILMAN R. DANIEL LAVELLE PRESENTS:

2021-1829 Resolution authorizing the issuance of a warrant in favor of Charles & Deirdre

[...]

enter into an Agreement or Agreements with Frost, Todd, Brown, LLC for legal 

assistance relating to real estate, public finance and municipal law. In addition, said 

firm will be available on an as-needed basis to provide consultation services. The total 

cost for this project shall not exceed One Hundred Fifty Thousand Dollars 

($150,000.00) over a three year period. 

2021-1831 Cover Ltr Letter Frost Todd Brown

2021-1831 Waiver letter- Frost Brown Todd LLC 7-30-21

Summary 2021-1831

Attachments:

Read and referred to the Committee on Finance and Law

2021-1832 Resolution amending Resolution 261 of 2018 which authorized the Mayor and the

[...]

Director of the Department of Finance to enter into an agreement or agreements with 

Korn Ferry Hay Group, Inc. to provide actuarial services for the City of Pittsburgh to 

include the required quadrennial experience study at an additional cost not to exceed 

Forty Five Thousand Dollars ($45,000).

2021-1832 Cover Ltr Letter Korn Ferry Experience Study

Summary 2021-1832

Attachments:

Read and referred to the Committee on Finance and Law

COUNCILMAN COREY O'CONNOR PRESENTS:

2021-1833 Resolution authorizing the Mayor and the Director of the Department of Public Safety

[...]

to enter on behalf of the City of Pittsburgh into a professional services agreement or 

agreements with Leidos Security Detection & Automation, Inc. for equipment 

maintenance services to the City’s x-ray security systems at an overall cost not to 

exceed Fifty-Two Thousand Dollars ($52,000).  

2021-1833 Cover Ltr Leidos Maintenance Letter

2021-1833 WCP21-037 Leidos

Summary 2021-1833

Attachments:

Read and referred to the Committee on Public Safety Services

2021-1834 Resolution amending Resolution number 608 of 2019 authorizing the Mayor and the

[...]

Director of Public Safety to enter on behalf of the City of Pittsburgh into an amended 

Professional Services Agreement or Agreements with The Center that CARES for the 

purpose of continued implementation of the Pittsburgh Group Violence Intervention 

Street Outreach Program at an overall cost not to exceed Nine Million Ten Thousand 

Four Hundred Seventeen Dollars ($9,010,417).

2021-1834 Cover Ltr Center that CARES agreement letter

Summary 2021-1834

Attachments:

Read and referred to the Committee on Public Safety Services

2021-1835 Resolution authorizing the Mayor and the Director of Public Safety to enter on behalf 

of the City of Pittsburgh into a Professional Services Agreement or Agreements with 

Operation Better Block for the purpose of implementation of the Pittsburgh Group 

Violence Intervention Street Outreach Program at an overall cost not to exceed Two 

Hundred Thirty-Three Thousand Three Hundred Thirty-Three Dollars ($233,333). 

Said agreements shall continue the scope of services as provided in a prior agreement 

that was funded by a grant from the Hillman Family Foundations as authorized by 

Resolution No. 269 of 2020.

2021-1835 Cover Ltr Operation Better Block agreement letter

[...]

2021-1765 Resolution authorizing the Mayor and Director of the Department of Public Safety to 

execute relevant agreements to receive grant funding from the Pennsylvania EMS 

Provider Foundation to purchase emergency ventilators and further providing for an 

agreement and expenditures not to exceed SEVEN THOUSAND TWO 

HUNDRED SIXTY-SEVEN ($7,267.00) dollars for this stated purpose.  

2021-1765 Cover Letter-210713 - PA EMS Provider Foundation 

Grant letter

Summary 2021-1765

Attachments:

A motion was made that this matter be Passed Finally. The motion carried by 

the following vote:

Aye: Council Member Burgess, Council Member Gross, Council Member Kraus,